Website Procurement
Card Purchases

Purchase Date
05/02/2022
05/02/2022
05/02/2022
05/02/2022
05/02/2022
05/02/2022
05/02/2022
05/02/2022
05/02/2022
05/02/2022
05/02/2022
05/02/2022
05/02/2022
05/02/2022
05/02/2022
05/02/2022
05/02/2022
05/02/2022
05/02/2022
05/02/2022
05/02/2022
05/02/2022
05/03/2022
05/03/2022
05/03/2022
05/03/2022
05/03/2022
05/03/2022
05/03/2022
05/03/2022
05/03/2022
05/03/2022
05/03/2022
05/03/2022
05/03/2022
05/03/2022
05/03/2022
05/03/2022
05/03/2022
05/03/2022
05/03/2022
05/03/2022
05/04/2022
05/04/2022
05/04/2022
05/04/2022
05/04/2022

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

BLANCHARD MACHINERY
FERGUSON ENT #1419
FERGUSON ENT #1419
FORTILINE-CHARLESTON
HUGHES MOTORS INC
LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

MANER 3704 CHARLESTON
NOR NORTHERN TOOL

PETE DUTY AND ASSOCIATES,
SC DEPT OF LLR

SC DEPT OF LLR

SC DEPT OF LLR

SC DEPT OF LLR

SC DEPT OF LLR

SC ENV CERT BOARD

SC ENV CERT BOARD

SC ENV CERT BOARD

SPINX #350

UNIVERSAL STEEL SUPPLY
UNIVERSAL STEEL SUPPLY
BERKELEY FORD
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
COASTAL AIR SOLUTIONS I
COASTAL AIR SOLUTIONS 1l
CU CEPSCI&CSPR ENV CERT
ELITE TOWING LLC

KNIGHT'S PRECAST INC
LOWES #02464

MARVINS #45

MARVINS #45

NOR NORTHERN TOOL
REPUBLIC SERVICES TRASH
SC DEPT OF LLR

SC DEPT OF LLR

SC DEPT OF LLR

SC DEPT OF LLR

SC DEPT OF LLR

SQ HODGDON WOOD DESIGNS
ZEP PRODUCTS

ABC-SC

ABC-SC

AMZN Mktp US 1Q5ER2UMO
BACS Inc

BACS Inc
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Amount
427.65
187.99
235.44
562.84

87.35
32.03
105.75
269.99
763.00

4,157.45

424.71
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
50.02

1,898.28
359.65
691.52
123.99
756.30
836.31

85.00
395.00
350.00
306.13
223.52
205.09
205.09
368.00
126.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00
100.00

3,339.27
112.00
131.00

13.68
483.23

1,177.41

Company Name SC BERKELEY COUNTY W&S
Purchase Date Between 2022-05-01 00:00:00 and 2022-05-

31 00:00:00
Report Owner BATTEN, ALICIA

Report Time 2024-01-03 14:42:06

Type
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Purchase Date
05/04/2022
05/04/2022
05/04/2022
05/04/2022
05/04/2022
05/04/2022
05/04/2022
05/04/2022
05/04/2022
05/04/2022
05/04/2022
05/04/2022
05/04/2022
05/04/2022
05/04/2022
05/04/2022
05/04/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/06/2022
05/06/2022
05/06/2022
05/06/2022
05/06/2022
05/06/2022
05/06/2022
05/06/2022
05/07/2022
05/07/2022
05/07/2022
05/07/2022

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

BARRONS DEPARTMENT STORE
BARRONS DEPARTMENT STORE
BERKELEY FORD

BERKELEY FORD

DRIGGERS SMALL ENGINES
ELITE TOWING LLC

GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
MARVINS #45

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
RADIO COMMUNICATIONS
REPUBLIC SERVICES TRASH
SALISBURYONLINE.COM

SC DEPT OF LLR

SHERWIN WILLIAMS 722061
SUMMIT RACING MAIL ORDER
SUNBELT RENTALS #039
WATER ENVIRONMENT ASSOCIA
AIRGAS USA, LLC

BORDER STATES INDUSTRIES
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
COLONIAL OIL INDUSTRIES
COLONIAL OIL INDUSTRIES
COLONY TIRE #17

COLONY TIRE #17

COLONY TIRE #17

DF Supply Inc

DRIGGERS SMALL ENGINES
HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS3242
LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

MITCHELL INSTRUMENT CO
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
RODDERS & JETS SUPPLY C
SAFETYSIGN.COM

UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
WATER ENVIRONMENT ASSOCIA
COLONY TIRE #17

GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY
TRIDENT LAB SERVICES
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
united-states-flag.com

AMZN Mktp US 132LU0382

NOR NORTHERN TOOL
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
WESTBURYS ACE HDWE
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Amount

Type

129.59 P

150.00
85.02
85.02
540.09
350.00
508.80
93.94
140.39
1,889.76
137.81
2,609.85
30.00
151.48
323.94
135.00
35.00
164.70
640.74
101.52
313.45
1,942.12

686.01
2,428.47
1,420.84

651.53

534.58
25.83
49.66
77.13
43.22

979.65

668.76

257.77
43.17

659.22
28.26

136.38

7,811.51
35.00

542.41

257.44

135.51

503.48

161.98

373.00

7,593.48
372.46
385.73

1,321.93

7,589.00

48.32
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Purchase Date
05/08/2022
05/08/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/10/2022
05/10/2022
05/10/2022
05/10/2022
05/10/2022
05/10/2022
05/10/2022
05/10/2022
05/10/2022
05/10/2022
05/10/2022
05/10/2022
05/10/2022
05/10/2022
05/10/2022
05/10/2022
05/10/2022
05/10/2022
05/10/2022
05/10/2022
05/10/2022
05/10/2022
05/10/2022
05/10/2022
05/10/2022
05/10/2022
05/10/2022
05/10/2022
05/10/2022
05/10/2022
05/11/2022
05/11/2022

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

Amazon.com 138048EBO
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
APPALACHIAN SPRINGS BOTT
BERKELEY FORD

BERKELEY FORD
FLEETPRIDE328

IMPACT AUTOGLASS

IMPACT AUTOGLASS

IN JACKSON'S TRACTOR & E
IN TAYLOR PUMP ADN LIFT
LOWES #00497

LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

MARVINS #45

NAPA AUTO SUPPLY

SOVOS COMPLIANCE LLC
TRACTOR SUPPLY #2174
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
WATER ENVIRONMENT ASSOCIA
ABC

AMERICAN TIRE AND SERVICE
BERKELEY FORD

BERKELEY MONUMENT AND SIG
BEST BUY 00014282
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
DRIGGERS SMALL ENGINES
FLINT EQUIP LADSON

FLINT EQUIP LADSON
GRAINGER

HERALD OFFICE SUPPLY INC
LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

MARVINS #45

MARVINS #45

MCELVEEN BUICK GMC INC
NORTHERN TOOL EQUIP
PBFS CHARLESTON
SEACOAST SUPPLY

SHERWIN WILLIAMS 722061
TIDAL WAVE MONCKS CORNER
TOOL SALES LLC

TRIDENT LAB SERVICES
TRIDENT LAB SERVICES
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
WAL-MART #1146

WM SUPERCENTER #1146
AMERICAN TIRE AND SERVICE
BERKELEY FORD

3 of 9

Amount

Type

229.34 P

7,339.56
399.36
2,608.08
(691.52)
3,316.25
723.24
125.00
2,336.83
890.56
34.84
20.50
65.25
198.29
23.75
523.20
96.12
105.28
7,230.57
35.00
110.00
1,226.25
1,083.45
340.20
26.98
2,136.15
1,737.59
83.78
39.62
1,493.09
940.35
2,293.34
122.46
122.17
106.86
21.58
23.75
84.20
3,601.78
108.99
309.95
1,598.38
186.00
10.00
1,361.47
239.00
109.00
7,012.09
48.56
52.68
212.55
135.26
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Purchase Date
05/11/2022
05/11/2022
05/11/2022
05/11/2022
05/11/2022
05/11/2022
05/11/2022
05/11/2022
05/11/2022
05/11/2022
05/11/2022
05/11/2022
05/11/2022
05/11/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
HUGHES MOTORS INC
HUGHES MOTORS INC
LAWSON PRODUCTS

LOWES #00497

LOWES #00497

NATURE S CALLING
SCGOV866-340-7105DMV0081
SEACOAST SUPPLY
SEACOAST SUPPLY

THE HOOVE LLC

AIRGAS USA, LLC

BLANCHARD MACHINERY
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
DRIGGERS SMALL ENGINES
DRIGGERS SMALL ENGINES
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
FASTENAL COMPANY 01SCMON
FERGUSON ENT

FIRE SYSTEMS INC

GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY
HUGHES MOTORS INC

LOWES #02464

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
SEACOAST SUPPLY
SUCCESSORIES

UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
VERIZON CONNECT

WATER ENVIRONMENT ASSOCIA
WESTBURY HDWE AND MOBILE
WESTBURY HDWE AND MOBILE
BOOTJACK BOOT AND CLOTHI
BORDER STATES INDUSTRIES
BORDER STATES INDUSTRIES
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
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Amount

Type

1,091.38 P

487.75
472.13
175.55
140.10
684.56
625.03
143.75
202.04
371.97

24.39
1,303.64
916.69
772.20
13.49
492.87
97.45
27.00
217.53
525.46
46.38
435.01

83,014.28

490.80

1,144.80
285.33
77.65
322.27
6.42
1,166.30
170.99
(7,230.57)
(7,589.00)
1,252.77

(7,012.09)

(7,339.56)

(7,593.48)

2,864.59
50.00
20.50
58.94

143.85
10.30

3,158.76
25.35
21.80
21.80
21.80
25.35
21.80
21.80
25.35
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Purchase Date
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/14/2022
05/14/2022
05/15/2022
05/15/2022
05/15/2022
05/16/2022
05/16/2022
05/16/2022
05/16/2022
05/16/2022
05/16/2022
05/16/2022
05/16/2022
05/16/2022
05/16/2022
05/16/2022
05/16/2022
05/16/2022
05/16/2022
05/17/2022
05/17/2022
05/17/2022
05/17/2022
05/17/2022
05/17/2022
05/17/2022
05/17/2022
05/17/2022
05/17/2022
05/17/2022
05/17/2022
05/17/2022

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CLAIM ADJ/PAPA JOHNS 5131
CLAIM ADJ/PAPA JOHNS 5131
COLONY TIRE #17

GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY
LOWES #02464

PAPA JOHNS 5131

PAPA JOHNS 5131

PIGGLY WIGGLY #181
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
WASABI TECHNOLOGIES
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
Amazon.com 1LOPF73F2
Amazon.com 1L.80D1ZQ0

AMZN Mktp US 1R9M201P1
BOOTJACK BOOT AND CLOTHI
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CUMMINS INC - L2

DRIGGERS SMALL ENGINES
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
LOWCOUNTRY ACE HDWE
MCELVEEN BUICK GMC INC
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
OFFICEMAX/OFFICEDEPT#6876
SEACOAST SUPPLY

TRIDENT LAB SERVICES
WHOLESALE INDUSTRIAL ELEC
WHOLESALE INDUSTRIAL ELEC
ALLIED ELECTRONICS INC
CUMMINS INC - L2

DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
GRAINGER

HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS3242
HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS3242
JONES AND FRANK

JONES AND FRANK

JONES AND FRANK

LOWES #02464

MCNAUGHTON MCKAY ELECTRI
NORTHERN TOOL EQUIP

SDC EDISTO ELECTRIC COOPE

5 of 9

Amount

Type

21.80 P

25.35
21.80
25.35
21.80
21.80
21.80

(36.10)
(41.65)
400.09
27.02
4411
364.95
36.10
41.65
17.11
22.19
109.33
417
326.07
24.76
159.17
72.72
32.35
21.59
150.00
49.25
1,025.76
32.91
(508.80)
6.47
3,339.97
129.89
100.11
17.76
(1,166.30)
373.00
2,922.01
64.87
1,038.12
81.68
30.22
219.28
18.35
1,025.98
1,765.59
2,009.35
2,362.71
23.00
540.70
98.08
933.02
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Purchase Date
05/17/2022
05/17/2022
05/18/2022
05/18/2022
05/18/2022
05/18/2022
05/18/2022
05/18/2022
05/18/2022
05/18/2022
05/18/2022
05/18/2022
05/18/2022
05/18/2022
05/18/2022
05/18/2022
05/18/2022
05/18/2022
05/18/2022
05/18/2022
05/18/2022
05/18/2022
05/18/2022
05/18/2022
05/18/2022
05/18/2022
05/18/2022
05/18/2022
05/18/2022
05/18/2022
05/18/2022
05/18/2022
05/18/2022
05/18/2022
05/19/2022
05/19/2022
05/19/2022
05/19/2022
05/19/2022
05/19/2022
05/19/2022
05/19/2022
05/19/2022
05/19/2022
05/19/2022
05/19/2022
05/19/2022
05/19/2022
05/19/2022
05/19/2022
05/19/2022
05/19/2022

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

SPARROW & KENNEDY TRACTOR
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
ALCAM INC

BERKELEY FORD

BERKELEY FORD

BLACKWELL HARDWARE
CENTRAL CAR TECH C I
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
COLONY TIRE #17

CUES

FIRE SYSTEMS INC

HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS3242
HUGHES MOTORS INC

IMPACT AUTOGLASS

LIBERTY TIRE SERVICES LLC
LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

NASSCO INC

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
RODDERS & JETS SUPPLY C
SANTEE READY MIX INC
SCDOR DORWAY

SEACOAST SUPPLY

SHERWIN WILLIAMS 722061
TERMINIX SERVICE INC
TERMINIX SERVICE INC
TERMINIX SERVICE INC

W AND W TRUCK AND TRACTOR
WAL-MART #1146

BERKELEY FORD

BERKELEY FORD
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CONSOLIDATED PIPE 93
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
Etsy.com - Bgenius15

HUGHES MOTORS INC
HUGHES MOTORS INC
HUGHES MOTORS INC

LOWES #00358

LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
POLYMERVENTURESINC
POLYMERVENTURESINC
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Amount

Type

1,220.39 P

159.18
196.28
2,339.89
541.04
15.09
299.00
21.80
4,391.01
130.30
1,163.51
773.57
2,932.88
31.30
833.63
742.10
3,665.00
405.67
107.57
60.44
1,075.00
609.78
249.04
(55.83)
303.48
475.20
4,041.84
741.20
51.02
200.00
385.00
30.00
113.01
133.74
203.49
231.48
210.56
504.32
222,828.66
163.50
84.21
56.15
254.19
254.19
254.19
45.27
37.56
45.32
129.58
(129.89)
8,759.55
45,444.23
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Purchase Date
05/19/2022
05/19/2022
05/19/2022
05/19/2022
05/19/2022
05/19/2022
05/19/2022
05/19/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/21/2022
05/21/2022
05/23/2022
05/23/2022
05/23/2022
05/23/2022
05/23/2022
05/23/2022
05/23/2022
05/23/2022
05/23/2022
05/23/2022
05/23/2022
05/23/2022
05/23/2022
05/23/2022
05/23/2022
05/23/2022
05/24/2022
05/24/2022
05/24/2022
05/24/2022
05/24/2022
05/24/2022
05/24/2022
05/24/2022
05/24/2022
05/24/2022
05/24/2022
05/24/2022
05/24/2022
05/24/2022

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

SC DEPT OF LLR

UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
VERIZONWRLSS RTCCR VB
WATER ENVIRONMENT ASSOCIA
ZEP PRODUCTS

CUES

Doubletree Myrtle Beach
Doubletree Myrtle Beach
DRIGGERS SMALL ENGINES
DRIGGERS SMALL ENGINES
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY
LOWES #00497

PAYPAL LSCENVIRONM

SC ENGINEER BOARD
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
AMERICAN TIRE AND SERVICE
COLONY TIRE #17

CUES

GREGORY POOLE EQUIPMEN
HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS3242
HUGHES MOTORS INC
LAWSON PRODUCTS

LOWES #02464

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
PAYPAL LSCENVIRONM
SAFETYSIGN.COM

SEACOAST SUPPLY

TDS TELECOM

USA BLUE BOOK

WAL-MART #1146

XYLEM DEWATERING
AMAZON.COM 1X80D9VV1 AMZN
AMERICAN TIRE AND SERVICE
AUTO PAYMENT DEDUCTION
BTS BCWSA

COLONIAL OIL INDUSTRIES
COLONY TIRE #17

DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
FERGUSON ENT #1419

FLINT EQUIP LADSON

FLINT EQUIP LADSON
GRAINGER

HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS3242
KNIGHT'S PRECAST INC
LOWES #02464

Amount

Type

30.00 P

109.33
4.17
22.19
1,868.46
62.65
1,080.00
496.97
419.19
45.60
262.60
(56.00)
571.63
70.15
2,228.77
270.98
1,084.48
8.37
1,502.73
170.00
1,358.88
336.82
538.46
495.49
1,552.58
(752.22)
17.26
45.15
515.74
50.74
142.35
414.83
187.16
7,206.21
140.28
2,304.92
7.47
1,463.89
32.35
204.92
(561,453.84)
273.05
591.63
919.18
151.19
163.50
608.85
952.74
17.59
140.38
327.32
72.84
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Purchase Date
05/24/2022
05/24/2022
05/24/2022
05/25/2022
05/25/2022
05/25/2022
05/25/2022
05/25/2022
05/25/2022
05/25/2022
05/25/2022
05/25/2022
05/25/2022
05/25/2022
05/25/2022
05/25/2022
05/25/2022
05/26/2022
05/26/2022
05/26/2022
05/26/2022
05/26/2022
05/26/2022
05/26/2022
05/26/2022
05/26/2022
05/26/2022
05/26/2022
05/26/2022
05/26/2022
05/26/2022
05/26/2022
05/26/2022
05/26/2022
05/26/2022
05/26/2022
05/26/2022
05/26/2022
05/26/2022
05/26/2022
05/26/2022
05/26/2022
05/26/2022
05/26/2022
05/27/2022
05/27/2022
05/27/2022
05/27/2022
05/27/2022
05/27/2022
05/27/2022
05/27/2022

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

MARVINS #45

THE HOME DEPOT #1103
WEF MAIN

Amazon.com

AMZN Mktp US 1R9T87MGO
BLANCHARD MACHINERY

CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE

DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
HERALD OFFICE SUPPLY INC
HERALD OFFICE SUPPLY INC
MARVINS #45

SEACOAST SUPPLY

SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY,
SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY,

THE HOME DEPOT #1103
TIRE SOLUTIONS, INC

WEF MAIN

ALLIED ELECTRONICS INC
BORDER STATES INDUSTRIES
COASTAL AIR SOLUTIONS Il
COASTAL AIR SOLUTIONS II
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
FERGUSON ENT
FERGUSON ENT #1419
HOME TELECOM

HOME TELECOM

HOME TELECOM

Joes Truck

KLEIN PRODUCTS OF TEXAS
LOWES #02464

MARVINS #45

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
OVERSTOCK.COM CLUBO
PARKS AUTO PARTS 15
PIGGLY WIGGLY #181

SC DEPT OF LLR

SC DEPT OF LLR

SC DEPT OF LLR

SC DEPT OF LLR

SC DEPT OF LLR

TIRE SOLUTIONS, INC

TLO TRANSUNION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
BERKELEY FORD
CERTIFIED LABORATORIES
COLONY TIRE #17

FLINT EQUIP LADSON
MARVINS #45

NAPA AUTO SUPPLY
RODDERS & JETS SUPPLY C
SAMSCLUB.COM
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Amount
61.53
52.76

185.00
(32.35)
87.52
22.01
55.26
86.28
22.65
35.47
118.79

(741.20)
94.50
26.99
66.38

1,101.36

185.00
657.27
58.52
105.00
125.00
33.78
30,630.59
818.91

2,113.43
48.31

2,347.67

481.89
2,983.38
322.92
363.79
478.93
21.55
300.83
38.89
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
154.75
162.00
1,073.72
4.17
43.63
4,076.16
304.70
428.57
118.79
533.37
770.40
398.21

Type
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Purchase Date
05/27/2022
05/27/2022
05/27/2022
05/28/2022
05/29/2022
05/30/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022

report count: 436

Vendor Name

THE HOME DEPOT #1120
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
AMAZON.COM 514750YA3 AMZN
AMZN MKTP US 1X8QB3430 AM
BERKELEY FORD

BERKELEY LOCKSMITH
FERGUSON ENT #1419
FERGUSON ENT #1419
HUGHES MOTORS INC
HUGHES MOTORS INC
HUGHES MOTORS INC
HUGHES MOTORS INC
INDUSTRIAL SAFETY PRODUCT
LOWCOUNTRY ACE HDWE
MCELVEEN BUICK GMC INC
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
PARKS AUTO PARTS 15
REPUBLIC SERVICES TRASH
REPUBLIC SERVICES TRASH
SANDERS BROS CHARLESTON
SEACOAST SUPPLY

STEEN ENTERPRISES INC
STEEN ENTERPRISES INC

Amount

Type

47.27 P

22.19
109.33
158.05
59.39
39.95
(43.63)
32.40
169.65
683.91
18.33
188.29
239.31
1,170.56
3,599.00
14.22
1,248.21
54.00
47.67
126.00
137.81
213.86
179.85
423.43
391.43

42,287.48
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